
08:00
Day - 1 Day - 2 Day - 3

PMI-ACP 3-DAY COURSE SCHEDULE

08:30

Course Welcome
Introduction and

Course Admin Review

Agile Principles and
Mindset

Agile Teams
Building an Agile Team

Lunch

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Agile Teams
Team Spaces

Agile Teams
Collaborative
Environment

Agile Teams
Servant Leadership

Agile Process
Overview

Agile Process
Feasibility

Agile Process
Initiation

Agile Process
Release Planning

Lunch

Agile Process
Iteration Planning

Agile Process
Iteration Execution,

Review, and
Retrospective

Agile Methodologies
Overview

Agile Methodologies
SCRUM

Agile Methodologies
XP

Agile Methodologies
Lean and Kanban

Agile Methodologies
FDD

Lunch

Agile Methodologies
DSDM

Agile Methodologies
Crystal

Problem Detection and
Resolution

Continuous Improvement
in Agile

16:30 Study Prep Out-Brief


