## PMI-ACP 3-DAY

## **COURSE SCHEDULE**

	Day - 1	Day - 2	Day - 3
08:00	Course Welcome	Agile Process	Agile Methodologies
08:30	Introduction and Course Admin Review	Overview	SCRUM
09:00		Agile Process	Agile Methodologies
09:30	Agile Principles and Mindset	Feasibility	XP
10:00	Willia 300	Agile Process	Agile Methodologies
10:30		Initiation	Lean and Kanban
11:00	Agile Teams		Agile Methodologies
11:30	Building an Agile Team	Agile Process  Release Planning	FDD Agile Methodologies
12:00			<b>DSDM</b>
12:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00	Agila Taoma	Anile Dreses	Agile Methodologies
13:30	Agile Teams <i>Team Spaces</i>	Agile Process  Iteration Planning	Crystal
14:00			Problem Detection and
14:30	Agile Teams	A :1 D	Resolution
15:00	Collaborative Environment	Agile Process  Iteration Execution,	Continuous Improvement
15:30		Review, and Retrospective	in Agile
16:00	Agilo Tooms		
16:30	Agile Teams Servant Leadership	Agile Methodologies  Overview	Study Prep Out-Brief